21
Dry Vacuum Pumps Oil-Sealed Rotary Vacuum Pumps Systems Optional Parts Outline Drawings
 Specifications
 Pumping speed curves
• Wide range voltage motor and correspond to CE, cTUVus
• Magnet coupling for no oil leakage from shaft seal and realized
longer lifetime.
• Integrated check valve below the inlet port for backflow

Overall dimensions mm 120(W) × 288.5(L) × 163(H) 150(W) × 413.5(L) × 234.5(H)
GHD-031B
Model Voltage Order Code CE
Marked
TUV
Marked
cTUVus
Marked
GHD-031A Single phase,
100—120V A41000311002
GHD-031B Single phase,
200—240V A41000322002
GHD-101A Single phase,
100V A41000904000
GHD-101B Single phase,
115—120V A41000915000
GHD-101C Single phase,
200V A41000925000
GHD-101D Single phase,
220—230V A41000935000
※ : Ultimate pressure is measured by Pirani gauge.
     (In case of macleod gauge, the rate is one digit smaller than this rate.)
GHD-101D